Place: Usti nad Labem

Date: 10.9.2014

Organizer: AMK UL
Race director: lvan Hroch

Track name:

Pos. Name

RBRO©oo~NOUOR~WLDNE

= o

Jiri Klepetko
Jan Zemlicka
Ivan Hroch
Ota Paces

Ota Paces
Vladimir Brada
Leos Krainer
Stanislav Polic
Jan Kacerovsky
Jaromir Sostek
Vaclav Zak

SPCV 2014-07

Race Results

Qual. Heats

6.049 -
5831 -
6.313 -
5.886 -
6.412 -
6.562 -
6.415 -
6.487 -
6.399 -
6.659 -
6.293 -
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Quarter Semi.

Final

222.45
219.45
218.01
217.33
217.33
210.22
208.15
206.38
193.22
193.15
190.33

Pts

30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17



